Options
• Self-operating, 2 or 3-way chilled water valve
for accurate leaving air temperature control
• Complete motor controls including factory
wired starter and on/off switch
Features
• Designed for floor or ceiling mounting for ease
of installation

(kg)
“B” models: (base unit
plus 16” static pressure fan
section with damper)
“BH” models: (base unit
plus 35” static pressure fan
section with damper)
Fan motor
power, hp (kW)
Ship. weight,
lbs. (kg)
Fan motor power,
hp (kW)
Ship. weight,
lbs. (kg)
SBFC600 600 (1019) 7.3 (22075) 5 (12.7) 440 (205) 3 (2.24) 570 (265) 7.5 (5.60) 1030 (478)
SBFC1000 1000 (1699) 12.1 (36590) 18 (45.7) 440 (205) 5 (3.73) 570 (265) 10 (7.46) 1030 (478)
SBFC1500 1500 (2548) 18.2 (55037) 30 (76.2) 690 (321) 7.5 (5.60) 890(413) 15 (11.19) 1325 (615)
SBFC2000 2000 (3398) 24.2 (73181) 40 (101.6) 740 (344) 10 (7.46) 965 (448) 20 (14.92) 1465 (680)
SBFC3500 3500 (5946) 42.4 (128217) 60 (152.4) 1260 (585) 20 (14.92) 1710 (794) 40 (29.84) 2365 (1098)
SBFC5000 5000 (8495) 60.5 (182952) 80 (203.2) 1880 (873) 30 (22.38) 2465 (1144) 60 (44.76) 3165 (1469)
1 Entering air @ 100º F (38º C) dry bulb, 80º F (27º C) wet bulb, 40º F (4º C), chilled water = 50º F (10º C) leaving air temp.
SBFC SERIES
476 MEETINGHOUSE ROAD, SOUDERTON, PENNSYLVANIA 18964    USA
PHONE: 215-723-7284   FAX: 215-723-9115   WWW.CHLSYSTEMS.COM